
• LS2T        
• LS2TNR 
• LS21T 
• LS21TNR    

• LS2S        
• LS2SNR 
• LS21S 
• LS21SNR    

$ 2,365 
$ 1,983 
$ 1,652  
$ 1,410

$ 2,365 
$ 1,983 
$ 1,652  
$ 1,410

Full Retail
includes 5% surcharge

Full Retail
includes 5% surcharge

American Manufacturing

  Warwick , Rhode Island

© 2021 Palmer Industries - all rights reserved

C U S T O M   S I N K   L E G   S O L U T I O N S
PALMER INDUSTRIES

palmerindustries.com      401- 421-1730

The 
Tapered 

Foot
The 

Studio

1.5” diameter tubing
LS2S (with rear risers)

LS2SNR (no rear risers, as shown)

1.5” diameter tubing
LS2T (with rear risers, as shown)

LS2TNR (no rear risers)

1.0” diameter tubing
LS21S (with rear risers)
LS21SNR (no rear risers, 

as shown)

1.0” diameter tubing
LS21T (with rear risers)

LS21TNR (no rear risers, as shown)

Ships in about 2 weeks 
   NO ADDITIONAL COST 

 Tapered Foot and Studio

1.5” or 1.0” 

2-leg with or without rear risers

Polished chrome or polished nickel only

No options or accessories

Standard leg size only: 32”w x 22”d x 32”h 
       Leg Systems can be field cut to reduce size

 

Lead Time: 

Styles: 

Tubing Diameters: 

Configurations: 

Finishes: 

Options: 

Dimensions: 

 

 

Specifications:


